

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23562/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2005 in WP No.
3219/2005(KVOA) of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

RAMAKRISHNAPPA AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNIRAMAIAH (D) THR. LRS &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 11/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Vaijaynathi Girish,for
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed

(V.K. Sharma)
AR-cum-PS to Hon'ble Judge

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER